District: HD26

Field

District
Population
Deviation

% Deviation
White

% White

Black

% Black
Amindian

% Amindian
Asian

% Asian
Hawaiian

% Hawaiian
Other

% Other
Hispanic Origin
% Hispanic Origin

Value:
HD26

anea
oIos

-4.58%
8474
94.53%
21
0.23%

0.77%
31
0.35%
3
0.03%
258
2.88%
750
8.37%



